
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

160m

ADMINISTRATION 
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ENTRANCE

Cox Peninsular RoadEXIT

WOODLAND 
WALK

MONSOON FOREST 
WALK
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CAMP 
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FUNCTION AREA

MAIN 
STATION

PICNIC 
AREA

AQUARIUM

BILLABONG

DINGOS

OOLLOO SANDBARGOOSE LAGOON

ROCKY RIDGE

BUFFALO TRAIL

FLIGHT DECK
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Buffalo Shelter

Buffalo Shelter

Buffalo 
Shelter
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Information
Cafe and Gift Shop
Drinking Fountain
Picnic Area
Camping
Bird Hide
Toilets
First Aid
Train leaves every 1/2 hour 
from Main Station
Train Station

Berry Creek

PLEASE CHECK 
OPENING TIMES.
Flight deck only 

accessible at 
certain times.

NOCTURNAL 
HOUSE

Possums, Gliders, Wallabies, 
Bats, Snakes, Quolls

WOODLAND 
WALK

Agile Wallabies, Antilopine 
Wallaroos

BILLABONG Pelicans, Turtles, Fish, 
Freshwater Crocodiles

MONSOON 
FOREST WALK

Pigeons, Ducks, Kingfishers, 
Finches, Honeyeaters, Owls, 
Parrots, Venomous Snakes

WALK-THROUGH 
AVIARY

Ducks, Lorikeets, Pigeons, 
Channel-billed Cuckoos, 
Drongos, Figbirds

AQUARIUM Fish, Turtles, Frogs, Snakes, 
Saltwater Crocodile, 
Barramundi, Reef Fish, Corals

DINGOS Dingos, Turtles, Archerfish
OOLLOO 
SANDBAR

Freshwater Whiprays, 
Tarpon, Barramundi, 
Archerfish

GOOSE LAGOON Water Birds, Woodland Birds
ROCKY RIDGE Emu, Black Wallaroo
BUFFALO TRAIL Water Buffalo
FLIGHT DECK Eagles, Owls, Kites, Parrots, 

Curlews, Emu


